The rewards of the members of the board and its subordinate committees shall consist of a certain amount and attendance 
allowance for meetings or expenses, detailed as follows:
-	 An annual reward of (300,000) three hundred thousand SAR for each board member.
- 	� Addition annual reward to the chairman, which amounts to (250,000) Two hundred and fifty thousand SAR.
- 	� An annual reward of (50,000) fifty thousand SAR for each member of the subordinate committees of the board.
- 	� Session attendance allowance of (3000) three thousand SAR per session for each member either in the board or in 

one of its subordinate committees.